
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
(A GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR UNDERTAKING)

First Floor, Udyog Bhawan, East Gandhi Maidan. Patna-800 004

E-mail: md@idabihar.com, Website-www.idabihar.com, Phone- 0612-2675933, 2675935, Fax-2675934

Bid No. 12/TEN/lDA/20, Corrigendum

Reference to the invitation for Bids (IFB) No. 12/TEN/lDA/20 vide PR No 003245/2021 (1 .Construction of Dye House at

Katoria, Banka.) and (2.Construction of Building for Design studio and product development centre at Jagdishpur,

Bhagalpur) due to Covid-19 lockdouh the important date and time for this NIT are being hereby extended as per following

table—

(Tender Schßdul')

Period of Sale of Tender
document(Download)

Date, Time and place of pre-bid2
meeting

Last date and time for3
recept(upload) of Tender.

Date, Time and place for
submission of original hard copy of

4 Tender fee. bid security, affidavit
etc. (Document to be submitted by
Regd. Post 'by hand)

Date, Time and place for opening of
5

technical bid.

Date. Time and place for opening of
6

financial bid.

Other conditions will be remain same.

From 10.07.2020 to 17.07.2020 upto
1 5:00 hrs (on website

www.eproc.bihar.gov.in)

1 ,07.2020 upto 15:00 hrs In
office of IDA. Patna,

18.07.2020 upto 15:00 hrs
website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in)

20.07.2020 upto 15:00 hrs in
office of IDA, Patna.

the

(on

the

20.072020 at 15:30 hrs (on website
www.eproc.bihar.gov.in)

After disposal of technical bid
(on website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in)

From 10.07.2020 to 08.08.2020 upto 15:00 hrs

(on website www.eprocbihar.gov.in)

05.08.2020 upto 15:00 hrs in the office of IDA, Patna.

10.08.2 2 upto 15:00 hrs

(on website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in)

1208.2020 upto 15:00 hrs in the office of IDA. Patna,

12.08,2020 at 15:30 hrs

(on website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in)

After disposal of technical bid
(on website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in)

(tro*ogo)


